ADWEEK /ART DIRECTORS'

 USA - VOLUME




ADWEERK/ART DIRECTORS

INDEN

USA - VOLUM

Published Under Li the L.S.A by ASM €

Published Internationally by Rotovision, SA



Published under license in the USA by:
ASM Communications, Inc.

820 Second Avenue

New York

New York 10017

Tel. 212-661 8080

Published internationally by:
RotoVision SA

Case Postale 434-10, rue de I’Arquebuse
CH-1211 Geneva 11-Switzerland

Tel. 022-212121 -Telex 421479 rovi ch

Cover and divider page design:
Elana Gutman

ISBN 2-88046-049-2

© 1985 RotoVision, SA

Special thanks to:

Barbara Baskin, Sandie Capelli, Carolyn
Doyle, Robin Fried, Sheri Gasché, Merry
Greene, Janice Loeb, Bobbi Mencher,
Trish Parks, Sharon Sherman,

Joan Webster.

Andresen Typographics, Wenche Huang,
Lighthouse Graphics, Repro Color,
Toppan Printing Co.. and Judy Walker.

All rights reserved. No part of this book may be reproduced in
any form or by any electronic or mechanical means including
information storage and retrieval systems without permission in
writing from the publisher, except by a reviewer who may quote
brief passages in a review.
This book is sold subject to the condition that it shall not in any
form of binding by way of trade or otherwise be circulated
without the publisher’s prior consent. All transparencies and/or
Ehulographs and/or illustrations reproduced in the book have
een accepted on the condition that they are reproduced with the
knowledge and prior consent of the photographer and/or
illustrator concerned and no responsibility is accepted by the
Publisher or Printer for any infringement of copyright or other-
wise arising out of publication thereof.
The work of this index is the choice of the Artists and/or their
representatives, not of the Publisher.

Printed in Japan



From all of us to each of you...

Our heartfelt thanks to all the artists who made this volume and to
you in the creative community for your enthusiasm and support.

We continue our search for the best of America’s creative talent and
hope this INDEX will make your job simpler and more enjoyable.

Your comments and suggestions are always welcome; we look
forward to serving you for many years to come.

or for
/Art Directors’ Index

Elana Gutman, Di
The Staff at ADW
and RotoVision SA

ADWEEK /East
820 Second Avenue. New York, New York 10017 (212) 661-8080

ADWEEK/Southeast

75 Third Street. N.W.. Atlanta. Georgia 30365 (404) 881-6442
ADWEEK /Midwest

435 North Michigan Avenue. Chicago. lllinois 60611 (312) 467-6500
ADWEEK/Southwest

2909 Cole Avenue, Dallas, Texas 75204 (214) 747-2385

ADWEEK /West

514 Shatto Place. Los Angeles, California 90020 (213) 384-7100



Table of Contents

Photography . . ... .. ... .. . . . ..
Stock Photography .......... ... i,
Creative Services Listings — ...........c.ooiiiinno....
» lllustration, Design, Art Direction & Related Services

» Photography & Stock Photography

« lllustrators’ & Photographers’ Representatives

« Printing, Production & Related Services

* Actors, Models & Talent

« Additional Support Services



Table of Contents

Photography . . ... .. ... .. . . . ..
Stock Photography .......... ... i,
Creative Services Listings — ...........c.ooiiiinno....
» lllustration, Design, Art Direction & Related Services

» Photography & Stock Photography

« lllustrators’ & Photographers’ Representatives

« Printing, Production & Related Services

* Actors, Models & Talent

« Additional Support Services



Alphabetical
Index to
Advertisers

[llustrators

Ajin 10
Tel. 212-760-0919

Allen, Terry 11
Tel. 718-624-1210

Anthony lllustration, Mitchell
Tel. 415-322-1376

Anton, Jerry  13-15
Tel. 212-689-5886

Artists Associates  16-21
Tel. 212-755-1365/6

Artists International 2225
Tel. 212-334-9310

Art Staff, Inc.  26-31
Tel. 313-963-8240

Battes, Greg 32
Design & Illustration
Tel. 214-620-7685

Bendell, Norman 114
Tel. 212—§07—6627

Bennett, Dianne 33
Graphic Illustration and Design
Tel. 213-558-3697

Bingham, Sid 34
Tel. 818-957-0163

Bjorkman, Steve 35
Tel. 714-261-1411

Blanchette, Dan 36
Tel. 312-332-1339

Bleck, Cathie 37
Tel. 214-942-4639

Bolle, Frank  40-41
Tel. 2122471130

Bralds, Braldt 38
Tel. 212-243-7063

Braught, Mark 39
Tel. 812-234-6135

Bruck, J.S. 40-65
Artists Management
Tel. 212-247-1130

Caras, Peter 42,43
Tel. 212-247-1130

Catalano, Sal 66
Tel. 201-447-5318

Cellini, Eva 44,45
Tel. 212-247-1130

Cellini, Joseph 46, 47
Tel. 212-247-1130

Chan,Ron 67
Tel. 415-441-4544

Chang, Warren 68
Tel. 415-964-1701

Chinchar, Al 48,49
Tel. 2122471130

Cigliano, William V. 69
Tel. 212-980-8061

Clark, Tim 70
Ilustration/Graphics
Tel. 213-202-1044

12

Cobane, Russell 78
Tel. 313-625-6132

Cobb & Associates, Lisa
32, 37, 122, 139, 165, 174, 178
Tel. 214-939-0032

Coleman Presents, Inc.,
Woody 7177
Tel. 216-621-1771

Connally, Connie 79
Tel. 214-340-7818

Consani, Chris 133
Tel. 213-934-3395  213-936-2757

Craft, Kinuko Y. 80
Tel. 212-486-9644

Craig, John 81
Tel. 608-872-2371

Curry, Tom 82
Tel. 512-443-8427

Dacey, Bob 50, 51
Tel. 2122471130

Daniels & Daniels 83
Artistic Licence
Tel. 805-498-1923

Dedell, Jacqueline
Artist Representative
Tel. 212-741-2539

Diffenderfer, Ed 86
Tel. 415-254-8235

Dudash, Michael 52, 53
Tel. 2122471130

84, 85

Dudzinski, Andrzej 87
Tel. 212-628-6959

Eberbach, Andrea 88
Tel. 317-253-0421

Ella 90,91
Tel. 617-266-3858

English, Mark 17
Tel. 212-755-1365/6

Ericksen, Marc W. 89
Tel. 415-362-1214

Erlacher, Bill  16-21
Artists Associates
Tel. 212-755-1365/6

Evans, Robert 92
Tel. 415-397-5322

Fernandes, Stanislaw 94, 95
Tel. 212-533-2648

Fisher, Dave 74
Tel. 913-831-0835

Flesher, Vivienne 93
Tel. 212-505-6731

Franké, Phil 120
Tel. 212-679-1358

Frazee, Marla 136
Tel. 213-934-3395  213-936-2757

Fromentin, Christine 54, 55

Tel. 212-247-1130

Furukawa, Mel 121
Tel. 212-679-1358

Gillot, Carol 96
Tel. 212-243-6448

Giusti, Robert 97
Tel. 212-752-0179

Goldammer, Ken 98
Tel. 312-836-0143

Goldman Agency, David 114
Tel. 212-807-6627

Graham, William 154
Tel. 312-467-0330

Greathead Studio 99
Tel. 404-952-5067

Green, Norman 13
Tel. 212-689-5886

Grove, David 100
Tel. 415-433-2100

Guarnaccia, Steven 101
Tel. 212-420-0108

Guetary, Hélene 121
Tel. 212-679-1358

Harris, Diane Teske 102
Tel. 212-719-9879

Heck, Cathy 118
Tel. 212-679-1358

Heindel, Robert 18
Tel. 212-755-1365/6

Hess, Mark 103
Tel. 914-232-5870

Hess, Richard 104
Tel. 203-354-2921

Hodges/lllustration, Ken 105
Tel. 213-431-4343

Hull, Scott 106
Artist Representative
Tel. 513-433-8383

Hunt, Robert 107
Tel. 415-824-1824

Jarvis, David 108
Tel. 904-255-1296

Johnson, B.E./Concept One 109
Tel. 716-461-4240

Joyner, Eric 110
Tel. 415-626-9890

Kenyon, Chris 111
Tel. 415-923-1363

Kilroy, John 112
Tel. 617-925-0582

Kimble, David 113
Tel. 213-849-1576

Kimura, Hiro 134
Tel. 213-934-3395  213-936-2757

Kingston, Jim 114
Tel. 212-807-6627

Kirchoff/Wohlberg, Inc. 115
Tel. 212-644-2020

Klein, Renee 116
Tel. 718-624-1210  212-841-4464

Kordic, Vladimir 117
Tel. 216-951-4026

Krepel, Dick 19
Tel. 212-755-1365/6



Kriegler, Richard 34
Tel. 213-396-9087

Lambert, Saul 121
Tel. 212-679-1358

Lander/Osborne  118-121
Tel. 212-679-1358

Lebo, Narda 122
Tel. 214-528-0375

Lesh, David 124, 125
Tel. 317-253-3141

Letostak, John 71
Tel. 216-621-1771

Levin, Arnie 123
Tel. 212-719-9879

Liepke, Skip 20
Tel. 212-755-1365/6

Lim, Edward H. 126
Tel. 415-921-1374

Littleboy, John 127
Tel. 415-3879718

Livingston, Francis 128
Tel. 415-776-1531

Lytle, John 129
Tel. 209-928-4849

Margolis, Al 76
Tel. 216-621-1771

Marie & Friends, Rita  131-137
Tel. 213-934-3395  213-936-2757

Martin, Richard 130
Tel. 516-221-3630

Mathewuse, Jimmy 56, 57
Tel. 212-2471130

Mayer, Bill 138
Tel. 404-378-0686

McCance, Lew 58, 59
Tel. 212-2471130

McGar, Michael 139
Tel. 214-339-0672

McNamara Associates, Inc.
140-143
Tel. 313-583-9200

Meisel, Paul 144
Tel. 212-226-5463

Milholland, Richard 145
Tel. 213-462-6565  201-793-4329

Moskowitz Represents, Inc.,
Marion 102, 123, 146
Tel. 212-719-9879

Moss, Geoffrey 146
Tel. 212-719-9879

Nessim, Barbara 147
Tel. 212-677-8888

Neumann, Ann 148
Tel. 212-431-7141

Newborn Associates, Milton
38, 97, 103, 104, 180
Tel. 212-421-0050

Newton, Richard 60, 61
Tel. 212-247-1130

Noftsinger, Pamela 149
Tel. 212-807-8861

Norcia, Ernest 75,77
Tel. 216-621-1771

Novak, Bob 73
Tel. 216-621-1771

Olson, Robert A. 150
Tel. 612-934-5767

Otnes, Fred 21
Tel. 212-755-1365/6

Palulian, Dickran 151
Tel. 203-866-3734

Podevin, Jean Frangois 152
Tel. 213-739-5083

Potts & Associates, Carolyn
155
Tel. 312-935-1707

Prochnow, Bill 153
Tel. 415-673-0825

Pyle, Chuck 156
Tel. 415-751-8087

Radenstudio 157
Tel. 816-421-5079  816-421-5076

Reynolds, Scott 158
Tel. 212-239-0009

Riley, Frank 119
Tel. 212-679-1358

Rita Marie & Friends  131-137
Tel. 213-934-3395  213-936-2757

Rogers, Paul 135
Tel. 213-934-3395  213-936-2757

Rosenthal, Marc 159
Tel. 718-855-3071

Roth, Roger 160
Tel. 212-873-3797

Rother, Sue 161
Tel. 415-441-8893

Ruddell, Gary 137
Tel. 213-934-3395  213-936-2757

Sakahara, Dick 132
Tel. 213-541-8187

Sano, Kazuhiko 162
Tel. 415-381-6377

Scribner, Jo Anne 62, 63
Tel. 212-247-1130

Sharpe, Jim 163
Tel. 203-226-9984

Shephard, Tom 77
Tel. 216-621-1771

Shurtleff, Gini 164
Tel. 212-254-4996

Smith, James Noel 165
Tel. 214-946-4255

South, Randy 166
Tel. 415-543-1170

Soyka, Ed 167
Tel. 914-737-2230

Spencer, Joe 168, 169
Design & lllustration
Tel. 818-760-0216

Stearney, Mark 170
Tel. 312-644-6669

Steele, Robert Gantt 171
Tel. 415-885-2611

Stewart, Jonathan 172
Tel. 215-561-0805

Sumichrast, Jozef 173
Tel. 312945-6353

Tennison, JamesE. 174
Tel. 817-861-1550

Tucker, Ezra 72
Tel. 216-621-1771

Vaccarello, Paul 175
Tel. 312-664-2233

Vargo, Kurt 176
Tel. 212-982-6098

Vitsky, Sally 64, 65
Tel. 212-247-1130

Walker, John S.P. 177
Tel. 212-242-3435

Walton, Stuart C. 76
Tel. 216-621-1771

Warner, Michele 178
Tel. 214-946-4255

Wells, Susan 179
Artists’ Representative
Tel. 404-255-1430

Wilcox, David 180
Tel. 201-832-7368

Wolf, Leslie 155
Tel. 312-935-1707

Ziering, Bob 14,15
Tel. 212-689-5886



Photographers

Barker Photography, Kent 198
Tel. 214-760-7470

Benson Photography, Hank
200, 201
Tel. 415-543-8153

Berenholtz, Richard 199
Tel. 212-222-1302

Bergman, Alan 202
Tel. 213-852-1408

Black Box Studios, Inc. 203
Tel. 214-826-3348

Bordnick, Barbara 204
Tel. 212-533-1180

Boyd Photography, Bill 205
Tel. 805-962-9193

Bruno 216
Tel. 212-563-2730

Bush, Charles William 206, 207
Tel. 213-937-8246

C&I Photography, Inc. 208
Tel. 408-733-5855

Cacitti, Stan 209
Tel. 415-974-5668

Casler, Christopher 210
Tel. 213-854-7733

Caulfield, James 211
Tel 312-828-0004

Chauncey Photography, Paul
212,213
Tel. 316-262-6733

Chrynwski, Walter 214
Tel. 212-675-1906

Cobb & Associates, Lisa
250, 251, 296
Tel. 214-939-0032

Cohn, Ric 215
Tel. 212-924-6749

Cope, Gil 295
Tel. 212-206-0436

Cosimo 217
Tel. 212-563-2730

Cowan Studio Inc., Frank 218
Tel. 212-675-5960

Curatola, Tony 219
Tel. 212-243-5478

Deahl Photography, Inc., David
220, 221
Tel. 312-644-3187

Delessio, Len 222
Tel. 212-206-8725

Dubiel, Dennis
Tel. 312-666-0136

224,225

Dubler Photography, Douglas
223
Tel. 212-410-6300

Elle 226,227
Tel. 214-526-6712

Endress, John Paul
Tel. 212-736-7800

228, 229

Estel Studios, Suzanne 230
Tel. 415-864-3661

Findel, Inc., Stefan 231
Tel. 404-872-8103

Finzi Studio Ltd. 232
Tel. 212-255-2110

Freeman Photography, Charlie
233
Tel. 214-742-1446

Furman, Michael 234
Tel. 215-925-4233

Galton, Beth 235
Tel. 212-242-2266

Gatz, Larry 236
Tel. 713-550-8455

Gibson, Mark E. 237
Tel. 415-431-5411

Gilbert, Elliot 238
Tel. 213-939-1846

Gould Photography, Christopher
240, 241
Tel. 312944-5545

Greenfield, Lois 239
Tel. 212-947-0898

Harris, Bart 242
Tel. 312-751-2977

Hedrich, Sandi 243
Tel. 312-321-1151

Hill, Pat 244
Tel. 212-679-0884  212-532-3479

Horowitz, Ryszard 245
Tel. 212-243-6440

Imbrogno 246, 247
Tel. 312-644-7333

Johnson Photographer, Mark
248
Tel. 214-939-0213

Johnson, Ron 249
Tel. 303-458-0288

Kern, Geof 250, 251
Tel. 214-630-0856

Kleinman, Kathryn 252
Tel. 415-864-2406

Koehler Studios, Rick 253
Tel. 714-730-5982

Kohanim, Parish 254
Tel. 404-892-0099

Kozan, Dan 255
Tel. 212-691-2288

Kozlowski Photography, Mark
256, 257
Tel. 212-684-7487

Kurisu, Kaz 258
Tel. 213-655-7287

Lane, Bobbi 259
Tel. 213-874-0557

Langley, David 260, 261
Tel. 212-581-3930

Larrain, Gilles
Tel. 212-925-8494

262, 263

Legname, Rudi
Tel. 4157779569

264, 265

Leng, Brian 268
Tel. 213-850-0995

Luria Photography, Inc., Dick
266, 267
Tel. 212-929-7575

Maisel, Jay 270, 271
Tel. 212-431-5013

Manarchy, Dennis 272,273

Tel. 312-828-9272

Manno, John 269
Tel. 212-243-7353

Marchese, Jim 274
Tel. 212-242-1087

Maresca, Frank 275
Tel. 212-620-0955

Martinez, David 276
Tel. 415-558-8088

Masterson, Ed 277
Tel. 619-457-3251

Matt, Phil 278
Tel. 716-461-5977

Maxham, Robert 279
Tel. 512-735-3537

McLoughlin, James
Tel. 212-206-8207

Miles, Reid 282, 283
Tel. 213-462-6106

Moore, Chris 284
Tel. 212-242-0553

Moore, Gary R. 285
Tel. 818-359-9414

Moran, Nancy 286
Tel. 212-505-9620

Newby Photography, Steve
Tel. 214-821-0231

Olvera, Jim 288
Tel. 214-939-0550

Perweiler, Gary 289
Tel. 212-254-7247

Photographic
Communications 290
Tel. 408-727-2233

Polaski, Jim 292,293
Tel. 312-751-2526

Pomerantz, Ron 291
Tel. 312-787-6407

Reese, Donovan 294
Tel. 214-526-5851

Robins, Lawrence 295
Tel. 212-206-0436

Ryan Photography, Tom 296
Tel. 214-651-7085

Sato Photography, Inc. 297
Tel. 212-741-0688

Savas, James 298, 299
Tel. 212-620-0067

Schewe, Jeff 300, 301
Tel. 312-951-6334

280, 281

287



Segrest Photography Inc., Jerry
302
Tel. 214-426-6360

Sellers Photography, Dan 303
Tel. 214-631-4705

Seltzer Studios, Inc.,, Abe 304
Tel. 212-807-0660

Siegel, David M. 305
Tel. 602-257-9509

Simko, Robert 306
Tel. 212-912-1192

Soorenko, Barry A./ 307
Photogroup Inc.
Tel. 301-652-1303

Stafford, Vern/Commercial 311
Photographic Services, Inc.
Tel. 615-246-9578

Stettner, Bill  308-310
Tel. 212-460-8180

Stevens, Bob 312, 313
Tel. 213-271-8123

Stoecklein, David R. 314, 315
Tel. 208-726-5191

Stolk Photography, Robert 316
Tel. 415-621-4649

Toto, Joe 317319
Tel. 212-620-0755

Turner, Pete 320, 321
Tel. 212-765-1733

Unangst, Andrew 322
Tel. 212-889-4888

Vullo, Phillip 323
Tel. 404-874-0822

Wabhistrom Photography, Inc.,
Richard 324, 325
Tel. 415-550-1400

Watson, Alan 326
Tel. 619-239-5555

Wien, Jeffrey 327
Tel. 212-243-7028

Wilkes, Stephen  328-331
Tel. 212-475-4010

Woijcik, James 332
Tel. 212-807-0593

Designers

Artfile 183
Tel. 919-781-5087

Cronan, Michael Patrick
184, 185
Tel. 415-543-6745

Girvin Design, Inc,, Tim 186
Tel. 206-623-7808

Pushpin Lubalin Peckolick
188, 189

Tel. 212-674-8080

Ross Design Associates, Inc.
190, 191

Tel. 212-2206-0044

Schwab Design, Michael 187
Tel. 415-546-7559

Sekiguchi, Yoshi 194
Tel. 312-433-4140

Unlimited Swan inc. 192, 193
Tel. 203-637-4840

Stock
Photography

Photo Researchers 335

Tel. 212-758-3420

West Stock, Inc.  336-339
Tel. 206-621-1611

Creative Services

G.S. Litho
Tel. 201-933-8585

Kinetics
Tel. 312-644-2767

Moebius
Tel 213-458-4194

Photo 85
Tel. 203-852-0500

Photo District News
Tel. 212-677-8418

Professional Color Service
Tel. 818-787-7333

Serindipity
Tel. 404-237-4040

Geographic
Regions

East

Connecticut, Delaware, Maine,
Maryland, Massachusetts, New
Hampshire, New Jersey, New York,
Pennsylvania, Rhode Island,
Vermont, Washington, D.C.,

West Virginia

Southeast

Alabama, Florida, Georgia,
Mississippi, North Carolina, South
Carolina, Tennessee, Virginia

Midwest

Illinois, Indiana, lowa, Kansas,
Kentucky, Michigan, Minnesota,
Missouri, Nebraska, North Dakota,
Ohio, South.Dakota, Wisconsin

Southwest
Arkansas, Colorado, Louisiana,
New Mexico, Oklahoma, Texas

West

Alaska, Arizona, California, Hawaii,
Idaho, Montana, Nevada, Oregon,
Utah, Washington, Wyoming



e, 258 #EPDFIF V1Al : www. ertongbook. com



\OLIVUISITH






East

Ajin 10

Allen, Terry 11

Anton, Jerry  13-15
Artists Associates/Bill Erlacher  16-21
Artists International ~ 22-25
Bendell, Norman 114
Bolle, Frank 40, 41
Bralds, Braldt 38

Bruck, J.S.  40-65

Caras, Peter 42,43
Catalano, Sal 66
Cellini, Eva 44, 45
Cellini, Joseph 46, 47
Chinchar, Al 48,49
Cigliano, William V. 69
Craft, Kinuko Y. 80
Dacey, Bob 50, 51
Dedell, Jacqueline 84, 85
Dudash, Michael 52, 53
Dudzinski, Andrzej 87
Ella 90,91

English, Mark 17
Fernandes, Stanislaw 94, 95
Flesher, Vivienne 93
Franké, Phil 120
Fromentin, Christine 54, 55
Furukawa, Mel 121
Gillot, Carol 96

Giusti, Robert 97
Green, Norman 13
Guarnaccia, Steven 101
Guetary, Hélene 121
Harris, Diane Teske 102
Heck, Cathy 118
Heindel, Robert 18
Hess, Mark 103

Hess, Richard 104
Johnson, B.E. 109
Kilroy, John 112
Kimura, Hiro 134
Kingston, Jim 114
Kirchoff/Wohlberg, Inc. 115
Klein, Renee 116

Krepel, Dick 19

Lambert, Saul 121
Lander/Osborne  118-121
Levin, Arnie 123
Liepke, Skip 20
Martin, Richard 130
Mathewuse, Jimmy 56, 57
McCance, Lew 58, 59
Meisel, Paul 144
Moss, Geoffrey 146
Nessim, Barbara 147
Neumann, Ann 148
Newton, Richard 60, 61
Noftsinger, Pamela 149
Otnes, Fred 21
Palulian, Dickran 151
Reynolds, Scott 158
Riley, Frank 119
Rosenthal, Marc 159
Roth, Roger 160
Scribner, Jo Anne 62, 63
Sharpe, Jim 163
Shurtleff, Gini 164
Soyka, Ed 167
Stewart, Jonathan 172
Vargo, Kurt 176
Vitsky, Sally 64, 65
Walker, John S.P. 177
Wilcox, David 180
Ziering, Bob 14,15

Southeast
Greathead Studio 99
Jarvis, David 108
Mayer, Bill 138

Wells, Susan 179

Midwest

Art Staff, Inc.  26-31
Blanchette, Dan 36
Braught, Mark 39
Cobane, Russell 78
Coleman, Woody 71-77
Craig, John 81
Eberbach, Andrea 88
Fisher, Dave 74

Goldammer, Ken 98

Graham, William 154

Hull, Scott 106

Kordic, Vladimir 117

Lesh, David 124, 125

Letostak, John 71

Margolis, Al 76

McNamara Associates, Inc.  140-143
Norcia, Ernest 75, 77

Novak, Bob 73

Olson, RobertA. 150

Potts & Associates, Carolyn 155
Radenstudio 157

Shephard, Tom 77

Stearney, Mark 170
Sumichrast, Jozef 173
Vaccarello, Paul 175

Walton, Stuart C. 76

Wolf, Leslie 155

Southwest
Battes, Greg 32

Bleck, Cathie 37
Connally, Connie 79
Curry, Tom 82

Lebo, Narda 122
McGar, Michael 139
Smith, James Noel 165
Tennison, James E. 174

Warner, Michele 178

West

Anthony, Mitchell 12
Bennett, Dianne 33
Bingham, Sid 34
Bjorkman, Steve 35
Chan,Ron 67
Chang, Warren 68
Clark, Tim 70
Consani, Chris 133
Daniels & Daniels 83
Diffenderfer, Ed 86
Ericksen, Marc W. 89
Evans, Robert 92
Frazee, Marla 136

Index
to
[llustrators

Grove, David 100
Hodges, Ken 105

Hunt, Robert 107

Joyner, Eric 110

Kenyon, Chris 111

Kimble, David 113
Kriegler, Richard 34

Lim, Edward H. 126
Littleboy, John 127
Livingston, Francis 128
Lytle, John 129

Marie & Friends, Rita  131-137
Milholland, Richard 145
Podevin, Jean Francois 152
Prochnow, Bill 153

Pyle, Chuck 156

Rita Marie & Friends ~ 131-137
Rogers, Paul 135

Rother, Sue 161

Ruddell, Gary 137
Sakahara, Dick 132

Sano, Kazuhiko 162
South, Randy 166
Spencer, Joe 168, 169
Steele, Robert Gantt 171
Tucker, Ezra 72




AJIN

Represented by: 27th recipient of Japan’s coveted American clients include:
Raymond Stringer Bunshun Manga Award. Residing The New York Times, Fortune,
251 West 30th Street in New York City since April, 1983.  Time, Harpers, 50 Plus, Geo,
Suite 5 E Sculptures by Ajin appear monthly  Personal Computing, Games,
New York, NY 10001 in Esquire’s “The New America.” Corporate Design, Pepsi-Cola
Tel. 212-760 0919 International, National Lampoon,

Children’s Television Workshop,
C.B.S. Entertainment.

4
<
©
\n
©
-]
©
<
(=]
<

10



Terry Allen

291 Carroll Street
Brooklyn, New York 11231
Tel. 718-624 1210

ADIA 6 1985 © Terry Allen

1



Mitchell Anthony

San Francisco Studio: | work fast with an ability to Pizza Hut, San Francisco

Tel. 415-322 1376 conceptualize and build on your Magazine, Emmy Magazine, Micro
layout through my use of scaleand Communications Magazine, Koala
saturated color. Corporation and Abekas
Corporation.

For prompt and courteous service,
contact my rep Mark Halcomb, in
San Francisco at 415/982-8833. | enjoy working with a diversified

clientele in both consumer and Transparency portfolio available

trade markets. Recently |I've had upon request.

the pleasure of working with

PG&E, Atari, Corvus Systems, Intel

Corporation, Valid Logic Systems,

Daystar Learning Corporation,

creating circuits
at the speed of thought

>
<
)
N
b 3
©
1
@©
=2}
°
<
<

Learning Corporation Client: Valid Logic Systems

Client: Daystar A.D.s: Gary Silverstein & John Griesel
A.D.: Max Heim




